EVENTING SOUTH AFRICA

St

admin@eventingsa.co.za

Standard

www.eventingsa.co.za

Eventing Levies for Show Holding Bodies

INCLUDED IN ALL THESE LEVIES IS a R25 Provincial Levy

60/70

80

90

1.00m
CNC/CCN1*
CNC/CCN2*
cic/ccl 1*
cic/ccl 2*

CIC/CCl 3*

(Unaffiliated)

R 50.00

R100.00

R125.00

R150.00

R200.00

R200.00

R300.00

R300.00

R400.00



