## **EVENTING SOUTH AFRICA**



admin@eventingsa.co.za

www.eventingsa.co.za

## **Eventing Levies for Show Holding Bodies**

## **INCLUDED** IN ALL THESE LEVIES IS a R25 Provincial Levy

<u>Standard</u>	60/70	(Unaffiliated)	R 50.00
	80		R100.00
	90		R125.00
	1.00m		R150.00
	CNC/CCN1*		R200.00
	CNC/CCN2*		R200.00
	CIC/CCI 1*		R300.00
	CIC/CCI 2*		R300.00
	CIC/CCI 3*		R400.00